AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

ISIN: CA0272592092

Overview

2024/07/17 19:04:16
Price

0.5125 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -1.54%(-0.01)

CA0272592092

AMLI

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

112 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.4982 EUR (4,100)
0.5125 EUR (4,000)
0.524 EUR

0.53 EUR

0.4964 EUR

0.5205 EUR
0.52245 EUR
44,628

23,315.95

19

2,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 027259209

4.00

3.00

2.00

L.00

0.00

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0272592092&ID_NOTATION=164226273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33ffd35f570431c86f7a17f8ee247349263cd7355c6cca5ea9f8c2e307967b5a&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2fe1c1a307b6b4ae2&time=1721323166&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8334cb191b5437a3ca3d227ec1a281a52c54b35416960094703a006c5b28e44f&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a530faa07e83fadac&time=1721323166&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03882139cdd8fef50c1151a6ff9d444381bb268f05c9087646662d6b80d57c3a&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=428354633ba022e3f&time=1721323166&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf19881d6994c480ecae5501204ec21cec822ee9ab09a0e6743afb7e9c495190&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=686311f88506c6163&time=1721323166&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edd4b2d4218578897051e46482912b2de5754f8651c23649aaa44cde5e7e26c1&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c4485186d526692d8&time=1721323166&tool=RSC

AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

Details

2024/07/17 19:04:16

Price
0.5125 EUR

Difference ©  -1.54%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA0272592092
Symbol AMLI
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 112 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.4982 EUR (4,100)
Ask (Ask size) 0.5125 EUR (4,000)
Open 0.524 EUR
High 0.53 EUR
Low 0.4964 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.5205 EUR
VWAP 0.52245 EUR
Volume (pcs) 44,628
Trading volume 23,315.95
Number of trades 19
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -49.42% -71.37% -54.68%
Perf (abs.) -0.51 -1.30 -0.63
Beta 1.78 1.45 2.36
Volatility 65.54 65.98 77.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Munich

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/

Time

19:04

18:49

18:18

19:01

08:01

Price Trading volume

(mio.)
0.5125 EUR 0.02
0.74 CAD 0.07
0.5005 EUR 0.00
0.556 USD 0.07

0.5105 EUR 0.00

0.5197 EUR (90,354
0.5387 EUR (81,862
0.6043 EUR (124,170
0.9225 EUR (218,896
1.1390 EUR (2024/01/10
0.4240 EUR (2024/04/23
1.8500 EUR (2023/07/17
0.4240 EUR (2024/04/23

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

19

54

183
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=164226273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6510051
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6510051
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161508867
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21861733
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235144776

AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:06 0.5105 EUR 0.00

08:14 0.4972 EUR 0.00

08:11 0.5095 EUR 0.00

18:46 0.502 EUR 0.00

17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367272329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161109147
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303449164
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=242693747

AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AMERICAN LITHIUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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